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PROVISIONAL BROAD MERIT (RANK) LIST FOR ADMISSION TO LL.M. COURSE OF STUDY UNDER THE 
FACULTY COUNCIL (ARTS, COMMERCE, LAW, MUSIC ETC.) FOR THE SESSION 2025-2027 

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES: 

 Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for admission to LL.M. Course under the Faculty of Arts etc. is published 

for information of all the concerned. 

 Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for admission to LL.M. Course under the Faculty of Arts etc. is based on 

the information provided by the candidates on the basis of criteria as prescribed in the Information Brochure 

of the PG Admission 2025 under Arts Faculty, available on the University Website. It is the sole responsibility 

of the candidates to ensure and adhere to the prescribed eligibility.

  The names of the candidates and other relevant details, submitted by them, have been extracted from the 

online submissions for the preparation of the Provisional Broad Rank lists. In case of any incorrect/false input 

provided by the candidates, their candidature will stand cancelled.

 In cases where candidates secure equal grade points in the subject and have equal academic scores (10th, 

12th and Qualifying Bachelor Degree), such candidates have been placed under the same rank and arranged 

in alphabetical order based on their surnames.

 Candidates, who have submitted their PG Application Forms under OBC-A or OBC-B categories, have been 

allotted seats as per category originally indicated and preferences given by them in their application forms. 

No change of Category/ Seat Preference shall be entertained at the stage of document verification. 

 Provisional Allocation List for admission to LL.M. Course (Phase-I) will be published on 24.09.2025 

on the University website.   

 The link for proceeding with online admission and the payment of admission fees will be activated after the 

publication of the Allocation List (Phase 1). 

 Allocation List, based on the Broad Merit (Rank) List, is provisional and only after the verification of the 

data/documents of the candidates, the admission shall be confirmed. 

 The University reserves the right to rectify the list(s) if any error is detected arising out of technical reasons. 

 The University reserves all the rights to include any deserving candidate, if it is found that due to mistake on 

the part of the University, the name of such candidate has not been enlisted. 

 The University reserves all the rights to drop or exclude any candidate or cancel the candidature of any 

candidate at any stage, if it is found that the candidate has entered any of his/her data fraudulently/incorrectly 

at the time of submission of online application form for admission to the said course under the Faculty Council 

(Arts etc.), B.U. 
 

     
Secretary (Additional Charge)   
Faculty Council (Arts, Commerce, Law, Music etc.),  
The University of Burdwan  

mailto:secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in
http://www.buruniv.ac.in/


Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25150326 SUBHOJIT INDRA Male Unreserved 55.710 DA UR-1
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1 BUPG25152790 ANI SHARMA Female UR 81.710 UR-1
2 BUPG25154996 IMA MONDAL Female OBCA 81.500 UR-2
3 BUPG25148002 SARIT GHOSH Male OBCB 81.380 UR-3
4 BUPG25152349 MANJURI KHARATI Female SC 79.760 UR-4
5 BUPG25154970 SANJUKTA PROSAD Female UR 78.960 UR-5
6 BUPG25152993 SAYANTANI RAKSHIT Female UR 78.770 UR-6
7 BUPG25141586 SUBHRA BHATTACHARYYA Female UR 78.032 UR-7
8 BUPG25152263 NIGAR SULTANA Female OBCA 77.400 UR-8
9 BUPG25149772 SUBHRAJYOTI HAZRA Male UR 76.970 UR-9

10 BUPG25154989 ANUSHRI KAR Female UR 76.850 UR-10
11 BUPG25152223 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY Male UR 76.760 UR-11
12 BUPG25149479 SHUBHAJIT GHOSH Male UR 76.420 UR-12
13 BUPG25148474 ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE Male UR 76.270 UR-13
14 BUPG25152736 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male SC 76.050 UR-14
15 BUPG25147749 SUDIPA RAKSHIT Female UR 75.840 UR-15
16 BUPG25147516 SUDIP ROY Male UR 75.820 UR-16
17 BUPG25153842 ANKITA DEY Female UR 75.560 UR-17
18 BUPG25154981 SANHARI GUPTA Female UR 75.530 UR-18
19 BUPG25155012 SOUVIK SAHA Male SC 75.500 UR-19
20 BUPG25150928 ANANYA CHANDRA Female UR 75.190 UR-20
21 BUPG25147768 GARGEE PAL Female UR 75.160 UR-21
22 BUPG25154870 DITSHA DAN Female UR 74.850 UR-22
23 BUPG25154987 SRIJAN MAHANTA Male UR 74.830 UR-23
24 BUPG25141981 ROHIT TIWARI Male UR 74.550 UR-24
25 BUPG25152732 SUPRATIK SAHA Male UR 74.504 UR-25
26 BUPG25154992 SUDIPTA SADHU Male UR 74.450 UR-26
27 BUPG25149552 JHILIK KHATUN Female OBCA 74.270 UR-27
28 BUPG25154988 KHONDEKAR MOINUL HASSAN Male UR 74.240 UR-28
29 BUPG25151461 ANKITA YADAV Female UR 74.190 UR-29
30 BUPG25154058 DEBOSMITA DAS Female OBCB 73.980 UR-30
31 BUPG25146297 BITAN ACHARJYA Female UR 73.886 UR-31
32 BUPG25150185 SANJUKTA THAKUR Female OBCB 73.850 UR-32
33 BUPG25154891 PRIYANKA BYLE Female UR 73.700 UR-33
34 BUPG25154671 ADITYA NARAYAN KHAN Male OBCB 73.600 UR-34
35 BUPG25145982 SHREYA HAZRA Female UR 73.370 UR-35
36 BUPG25151566 SAYAR DEB Male UR 73.330 UR-36
37 BUPG25152418 TUHINA BISWAS Female UR 73.270 UR-37
38 BUPG25144430 ASMAUL KHAYER Male UR 73.150 UR-38
39 BUPG25149782 ANKITA KUNDU Female UR 73.120 UR-39
40 BUPG25155007 GARGEE MONDAL Female UR 73.020 UR-40
41 BUPG25152065 BAKUL DAS Female UR 72.880 UR-41
42 BUPG25148977 MD SAMSER JAMAN Male OBCB 72.370 UR-42
43 BUPG25147550 PAMPA NASKAR Female SC 72.240 UR-43
44 BUPG25147112 DEBJIT MONDAL Male UR 72.230 UR-44
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45 BUPG25154869 MD SAILAB AKHTER Male UR 72.100 UR-45
46 BUPG25153659 HENA SARDAR Female UR 71.810 UR-46
47 BUPG25154965 SAYED ARIF ARMAN Male UR 71.770 UR-47
48 BUPG25146116 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL Male SC 71.710 UR-48
49 BUPG25148907 SOURAV BHOWMIK Male SC 71.700 UR-49
50 BUPG25147310 AJIT RABIDAS Male SC 71.582 UR-50
51 BUPG25149548 YEASIN HALDER Male OBCB 71.560 UR-51
52 BUPG25146041 ROHAN DEB Male UR 71.430 UR-52
53 BUPG25150117 MUNSHI ASHRAFUL KARIM Male UR 71.390 UR-53
54 BUPG25152472 SAUMILI KARMAKAR Female OBCB 71.222 UR-54
55 BUPG25150017 NAYNA SUTRADHAR Female OBCB 71.120 UR-55
56 BUPG25153158 MD RAJU SHAIKH Male UR 71.110 UR-56
57 BUPG25152747 SARMISTHA DAS Female SC 70.980 UR-57
58 BUPG25151082 MD SAILAB AKHTER Male UR 70.744 UR-58
59 BUPG25150716 MAHUA GHOSH Female UR 70.700 UR-59
60 BUPG25153025 ARINDAM DUTTA Male UR 70.590 UR-60
61 BUPG25152475 KUMARJEET MUKHERJEE TAPADAR Male UR 70.550 UR-61
62 BUPG25146908 NASREEN AKHTARI Female OBCA 70.522 UR-62
63 BUPG25153596 SOUGATA GARAI Male OBCB 70.510 UR-63
64 BUPG25147488 MEGHNA MUKHOPADHYAY Female UR 70.430 UR-64
65 BUPG25149284 ARGHYA NANDI Male UR 70.410 UR-65
66 BUPG25153369 HORISH BASAK Male OBCB 70.220 UR-66
67 BUPG25154893 SWARNAJIT DAS Male UR 70.198 UR-67
68 BUPG25153549 SULAGNA ROY Female UR 69.892 UR-68
69 BUPG25154925 MOLLA MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA Male OBCA 69.880 UR-69
70 BUPG25154986 SYED WASHIM AKRAM Male UR 69.866 UR-70
71 BUPG25152592 MANISHA GHOSH Female UR 69.830 UR-71
72 BUPG25147817 SHOVENJIT KHAN Male SC 69.820 UR-72
73 BUPG25148631 CHAMELI PAL Female UR 69.600 UR-73
74 BUPG25154188 SANCHARI GHOSH Female UR 69.580 UR-74
75 BUPG25152599 PALLAB KHAN Male SC 69.510 UR-75
76 BUPG25150807 SUJOY ROY Male OBCA 69.400 UR-76
77 BUPG25150411 SWEETYBHAKAT Female OBCB 69.390 UR-77
78 BUPG25148904 GOKUL DEB Male UR 69.340 UR-78
79 BUPG25146412 TABASUM NAURIN Female UR 69.110 UR-79
80 BUPG25152451 ARIJIT ROY Male UR 69.080 UR-80
81 BUPG25147188 MRILANKA SEKHAR SUR Male UR 69.040 UR-81
82 BUPG25153185 ARINDAM KUNDU Male UR 69.020 UR-82
83 BUPG25150815 ROHAN CHAKRABORTY Male UR 68.970 UR-83
84 BUPG25141555 NILESH KARMAKAR Male UR 68.960 UR-84
85 BUPG25150010 ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY Male UR 68.832 UR-85
86 BUPG25151594 SURAJIT LAHIRI Male UR 68.790 UR-86
87 BUPG25152101 SHUCHITA DEY Female UR 68.780 UR-87
88 BUPG25152284 SACHIN MAHATO Male OBCB 68.760 UR-88

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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89 BUPG25153182 SAPTARSI ROY Male UR 68.660 UR-89
90 BUPG25143156 NEHA GUPTA Female OBCB 68.500 UR-90
91 BUPG25149798 RAJESH GUHA Male UR 68.430 UR-91
92 BUPG25143272 SHIRIN MUSABA Female UR 68.400 UR-92
93 BUPG25144292 PIYASI GHOSH Female UR 68.308 UR-93
94 BUPG25149879 RIMA MONDAL Female UR 68.210 UR-94
95 BUPG25146897 KALPANA BANERJEE Female UR 68.142 UR-95
96 BUPG25154963 AYAN GHOSH Male OBCB 68.128 UR-96
97 BUPG25142125 MANJIMA MAITRA Female UR 68.050 UR-97
98 BUPG25150105 MONIKA BHAT Female UR 68.020 UR-98
99 BUPG25141818 TANIA ROY Female UR 68.000 UR-99

100 BUPG25154866 ARPAN GARAI Male OBCB 67.960 UR-100
101 BUPG25154896 SNEHA CHANDA Female UR 67.802 UR-101
102 BUPG25152723 ADITI ROY Female UR 67.770 UR-102
103 BUPG25154884 RAJA PURKAIT Male OBCB 67.750 UR-103
104 BUPG25153993 SILMEE BANU Female UR 67.580 UR-104
105 BUPG25153721 PRANATI DAS Female OBCB 67.500 UR-105
106 BUPG25147066 RAJA PANDA Male UR 67.430 UR-106
107 BUPG25153322 DEBAJYOTI PAL Male UR 67.330 UR-107
108 BUPG25140369 BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE Male UR 67.300 UR-108
109 BUPG25154892 BISHAL SHAW Male ST 67.232 UR-109
110 BUPG25152473 SK TAJMIRA KHATUN Female OBCA 67.220 UR-110
111 BUPG25144399 MOUSUMI CHOWDHURY Female UR 67.190 UR-111
112 BUPG25141708 NITIKA MONDAL Female UR 67.180 UR-112
113 BUPG25147116 KEYA ACHARYA Female UR 67.160 UR-113
114 BUPG25150306 TARIQUE AZIZ BISWAS Male OBCA 67.110 UR-114
115 BUPG25151503 KAUSHIK GUHA Male UR 67.100 UR-115
116 BUPG25154014 POUSHALI DUTTA Female UR 67.010 UR-116
117 BUPG25147606 AVISIKTA GHOSH Female UR 66.970 UR-117
118 BUPG25152631 TANVI RUBAIYAT Female OBCA 66.920 UR-118
119 BUPG25147128 MD ABUL KASEM ABDULLAH Male UR 66.900 UR-119
120 BUPG25140767 SUCHANDAN GHORUI Male UR 66.670 UR-120
121 BUPG25148999 DIBYENDU SANA Male SC 66.670 UR-121
122 BUPG25155013 MOHAMMAD IMROZ ISLAM Male UR 66.600 UR-122
123 BUPG25149661 SHANTILATA BAIDYA Female SC 66.494 UR-123
124 BUPG25152501 NILANJAN PAKHIRA Male SC 66.340 UR-124
125 BUPG25146057 APURBA RABI GHOSH Male OBCB 66.228 UR-125
126 BUPG25153986 ABIA FORID Female OBCA 66.160 UR-126
127 BUPG25154510 SARBESH SINHA RAY Male UR 66.120 UR-127
128 BUPG25151592 MAHESWAR BOURI Male SC 65.950 UR-128
129 BUPG25149784 SAPTARSHI DEB Male UR 65.880 UR-129
130 BUPG25154983 SWAGATA SARKAR Female UR 65.816 UR-130
131 BUPG25153257 JANNI HER KHATUN Female OBCA 65.810 UR-131
132 BUPG25149815 SAYAN KUMAR Male UR 65.660 UR-132

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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133 BUPG25154416 AyesHA SIDDIKA Female UR 65.550 UR-133
134 BUPG25152983 RIYA DALAL Female OBCB 65.540 UR-134
135 BUPG25154880 ARINDAM MONDAL Male UR 65.510 UR-135
136 BUPG25150782 SOMNATH GUHA Male UR 65.470 UR-136
137 BUPG25152397 SK MIRAJUL HAQUE Male OBCA 65.320 UR-137
138 BUPG25154320 TANUSHREE DAS Female UR 65.300 UR-138
139 BUPG25144613 ASIF SARKAR Male OBCA 65.280 UR-139
140 BUPG25148451 PAYEL SOM Female UR 65.176 UR-140
141 BUPG25152565 SATYAM SANIDHY Male UR 65.120 UR-141
142 BUPG25141583 ANIRBAN JASH Male UR 65.000 UR-142
143 BUPG25145976 NEHA PARWEEN Female OBCA 64.910 UR-143
144 BUPG25149846 SUDIPTA SAHA Male UR 64.656 UR-144
145 BUPG25154857 MD ZEESHAN ALI Male UR 64.584 UR-145
146 BUPG25153450 MD HAPPY ISMILE SK Male UR 64.570 UR-146
147 BUPG25149005 ATAUR ALI SEKH Male OBCA 64.450 UR-147
148 BUPG25152775 MOUMITA HANSDA Female ST 64.340 UR-148
149 BUPG25144596 ANANNYA DUTTA Female OBCB 64.118 UR-149
150 BUPG25149781 UPAMA NATH Female UR 63.940 UR-150
151 BUPG25154437 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA Male UR 63.898 UR-151
152 BUPG25141568 SIPATI SULTANA Female OBCA 63.728 UR-152
153 BUPG25153670 AMLAN GHOSAL Male UR 63.580 UR-153
154 BUPG25154959 SHILPASREE SINGH Male ST 63.520 UR-154
155 BUPG25146666 ALIK MONDAL Male UR 63.470 UR-155
156 BUPG25151015 SUDIPTA DEY Male UR 63.470 UR-156
157 BUPG25144563 VIVEK KUMAR RAJAK Male SC 63.402 UR-157
158 BUPG25152970 BINA ROUTH Female UR 63.372 UR-158
159 BUPG25155003 CHIRANJIB DAS Male OBCB 63.300 UR-159
160 BUPG25154931 SHIBAJEE GHOSH Male UR 63.290 UR-160
161 BUPG25151445 GAKUL CHANDRA ROY Male SC 63.222 UR-161
162 BUPG25149071 RAJA CHAKRABORTY Male UR 63.036 UR-162
163 BUPG25150161 SOUVIK DAS Male UR 62.950 UR-163
164 BUPG25144546 JOYEETA PAL Female UR 62.670 UR-164
165 BUPG25153033 DEBOLINA BATABYAL Female UR 62.600 UR-165
166 BUPG25144981 SUKANYA DHARA Female UR 62.442 UR-166
167 BUPG25154208 ARPITA BOSE Female UR 62.420 UR-167
168 BUPG25152371 RIMPA MONDAL Female UR 62.358 UR-168
169 BUPG25154863 SUSMITA THAKUR Female UR 62.310 UR-169
170 BUPG25152824 SIPRA GHOSH Female UR 62.306 UR-170
171 BUPG25154971 RADHARANI SAHA Female UR 62.280 UR-171
172 BUPG25151839 MAMAN BERA Female UR 62.040 UR-172
173 BUPG25154060 PUJA DAS Female UR 62.010 UR-173
174 BUPG25154875 SAYANI ROY CHOWDHURY Female UR 61.980 UR-174
175 BUPG25153293 LABANI ROY Female SC 61.940 UR-175
176 BUPG25149960 SHUBHAM KUMAR BHAGAT Male UR 61.770 UR-176

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of LAW (LL. M.)   Seat Category: 80%    Category : Unreserved

177 BUPG25154917 SAMEMA AKTAR Female OBCA 61.760 UR-177
178 BUPG25152135 SUITI KOLAY Female UR 61.700 UR-178
179 BUPG25149759 PRIYA GHOSH Female UR 61.694 UR-179
180 BUPG25151551 RAJESH SHARMA Male SC 61.430 UR-180
181 BUPG25152394 INDRANIL HAZRA Male SC 61.280 UR-181
182 BUPG25153561 KULSUMA KHATUN Female OBCA 61.090 UR-182
183 BUPG25147160 MALAY BHADRA Male UR 61.040 UR-183
184 BUPG25148873 SUPRAKASH HEMBRAM Male ST 60.800 UR-184
185 BUPG25155004 SUBRATA MALIK Male SC 60.360 UR-185
186 BUPG25152259 MAMPI KHATUN Female OBCA 60.330 UR-186
187 BUPG25154934 SHYAM SUNDAR ADHIKARY Male UR 60.220 UR-187
188 BUPG25146877 DISHA CHATTERJEE Female UR 60.130 UR-188
189 BUPG25152570 MEGHNAD RANA Male OBCB 60.070 UR-189
190 BUPG25144333 ARUP KUMAR MAITY Male UR 60.040 UR-190
191 BUPG25140997 ISHTATAPA PAUL Male UR 59.808 UR-191
192 BUPG25150692 ADITYA SHAW Male OBCB 59.520 UR-192
193 BUPG25154972 SK SAMIM Male OBCA 59.430 UR-193
194 BUPG25154332 NAJIS ARA KHATUN Female OBCA 59.316 UR-194
195 BUPG25151812 SHREYA GHOSH Female OBCB 58.920 UR-195
196 BUPG25155001 MIJANUR GAZI Male OBCA 58.910 UR-196
197 BUPG25144289 PUJA NATH Female OBCB 58.750 UR-197
198 BUPG25152316 SWARNALI DEY Female UR 58.534 UR-198
199 BUPG25154407 SHAMA PARWEEN Female UR 57.968 UR-199
200 BUPG25150618 KARTIK GHOSH Male UR 57.680 UR-200
201 BUPG25149346 ABHILASH HEMBRAM Male ST 57.050 UR-201
202 BUPG25154909 JESMIN PARVIN Female UR 56.950 UR-202
203 BUPG25151902 PRIYADARSHINI GANGULY Female UR 56.730 UR-203
204 BUPG25154236 SOMNATH BANERJEE Male UR 56.110 UR-204
205 BUPG25143847 RASHMI RANJAN DAS Female SC 55.894 UR-205
206 BUPG25142576 MOUMITA MAITY Female UR 55.812 UR-206
207 BUPG25152813 TANMAY MANDAL Male SC 55.764 UR-207
208 BUPG25150326 SUBHOJIT INDRA Male UR 55.710 UR-208
209 BUPG25141292 SHRABONI BANERJEE Female UR 55.468 UR-209
210 BUPG25153746 MOUSUMI BALEL Female UR 55.420 UR-210
211 BUPG25149576 SAIFUDDIN CHOWDHURY Male UR 55.320 UR-211
212 BUPG25141661 DIBYENDU KOLEY Male UR 54.160 UR-212
213 BUPG25145095 PAROMITA MUKHERJEE Female UR 54.140 UR-213
214 BUPG25150563 BISWAJIT BANERJEE Male UR 53.200 UR-214
215 BUPG25149636 MD JAHIRUL ALAM Male OBCA 52.848 UR-215
216 BUPG25145233 GULIT CHUNARI Male SC 48.132 UR-216

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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1 BUPG25152349 MANJURI KHARATI Female SC 79.760 SC-1
2 BUPG25152736 ANIK KUMAR SAHA Male SC 76.050 SC-2
3 BUPG25155012 SOUVIK SAHA Male SC 75.500 SC-3
4 BUPG25147550 PAMPA NASKAR Female SC 72.240 SC-4
5 BUPG25146116 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL Male SC 71.710 SC-5
6 BUPG25148907 SOURAV BHOWMIK Male SC 71.700 SC-6
7 BUPG25147310 AJIT RABIDAS Male SC 71.582 SC-7
8 BUPG25152747 SARMISTHA DAS Female SC 70.980 SC-8
9 BUPG25147817 SHOVENJIT KHAN Male SC 69.820 SC-9

10 BUPG25152599 PALLAB KHAN Male SC 69.510 SC-10
11 BUPG25148999 DIBYENDU SANA Male SC 66.670 SC-11
12 BUPG25149661 SHANTILATA BAIDYA Female SC 66.494 SC-12
13 BUPG25152501 NILANJAN PAKHIRA Male SC 66.340 SC-13
14 BUPG25151592 MAHESWAR BOURI Male SC 65.950 SC-14
15 BUPG25144563 VIVEK KUMAR RAJAK Male SC 63.402 SC-15
16 BUPG25151445 GAKUL CHANDRA ROY Male SC 63.222 SC-16
17 BUPG25153293 LABANI ROY Female SC 61.940 SC-17
18 BUPG25151551 RAJESH SHARMA Male SC 61.430 SC-18
19 BUPG25152394 INDRANIL HAZRA Male SC 61.280 SC-19
20 BUPG25155004 SUBRATA MALIK Male SC 60.360 SC-20
21 BUPG25143847 RASHMI RANJAN DAS Female SC 55.894 SC-21
22 BUPG25152813 TANMAY MANDAL Male SC 55.764 SC-22
23 BUPG25145233 GULIT CHUNARI Male SC 48.132 SC-23
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Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25154892 BISHAL SHAW Male ST 67.232 ST-1
2 BUPG25152775 MOUMITA HANSDA Female ST 64.340 ST-2
3 BUPG25154959 SHILPASREE SINGH Male ST 63.520 ST-3
4 BUPG25148873 SUPRAKASH HEMBRAM Male ST 60.800 ST-4
5 BUPG25149346 ABHILASH HEMBRAM Male ST 57.050 ST-5

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of LAW (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 80%    Category : ST

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25154996 IMA MONDAL Female OBCA 81.500 OBCA-1
2 BUPG25152263 NIGAR SULTANA Female OBCA 77.400 OBCA-2
3 BUPG25149552 JHILIK KHATUN Female OBCA 74.270 OBCA-3
4 BUPG25146908 NASREEN AKHTARI Female OBCA 70.522 OBCA-4
5 BUPG25154925 MOLLA MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA Male OBCA 69.880 OBCA-5
6 BUPG25150807 SUJOY ROY Male OBCA 69.400 OBCA-6
7 BUPG25152473 SK TAJMIRA KHATUN Female OBCA 67.220 OBCA-7
8 BUPG25150306 TARIQUE AZIZ BISWAS Male OBCA 67.110 OBCA-8
9 BUPG25152631 TANVI RUBAIYAT Female OBCA 66.920 OBCA-9

10 BUPG25153986 ABIA FORID Female OBCA 66.160 OBCA-10
11 BUPG25153257 JANNI HER KHATUN Female OBCA 65.810 OBCA-11
12 BUPG25152397 SK MIRAJUL HAQUE Male OBCA 65.320 OBCA-12
13 BUPG25144613 ASIF SARKAR Male OBCA 65.280 OBCA-13
14 BUPG25145976 NEHA PARWEEN Female OBCA 64.910 OBCA-14
15 BUPG25149005 ATAUR ALI SEKH Male OBCA 64.450 OBCA-15
16 BUPG25141568 SIPATI SULTANA Female OBCA 63.728 OBCA-16
17 BUPG25154917 SAMEMA AKTAR Female OBCA 61.760 OBCA-17
18 BUPG25153561 KULSUMA KHATUN Female OBCA 61.090 OBCA-18
19 BUPG25152259 MAMPI KHATUN Female OBCA 60.330 OBCA-19
20 BUPG25154972 SK SAMIM Male OBCA 59.430 OBCA-20
21 BUPG25154332 NAJIS ARA KHATUN Female OBCA 59.316 OBCA-21
22 BUPG25155001 MIJANUR GAZI Male OBCA 58.910 OBCA-22
23 BUPG25149636 MD JAHIRUL ALAM Male OBCA 52.848 OBCA-23

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of LAW (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 80%    Category : OBC A

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25148002 SARIT GHOSH Male OBCB 81.380 OBCB-1
2 BUPG25154058 DEBOSMITA DAS Female OBCB 73.980 OBCB-2
3 BUPG25150185 SANJUKTA THAKUR Female OBCB 73.850 OBCB-3
4 BUPG25154671 ADITYA NARAYAN KHAN Male OBCB 73.600 OBCB-4
5 BUPG25148977 MD SAMSER JAMAN Male OBCB 72.370 OBCB-5
6 BUPG25149548 YEASIN HALDER Male OBCB 71.560 OBCB-6
7 BUPG25152472 SAUMILI KARMAKAR Female OBCB 71.222 OBCB-7
8 BUPG25150017 NAYNA SUTRADHAR Female OBCB 71.120 OBCB-8
9 BUPG25153596 SOUGATA GARAI Male OBCB 70.510 OBCB-9

10 BUPG25153369 HORISH BASAK Male OBCB 70.220 OBCB-10
11 BUPG25150411 SWEETYBHAKAT Female OBCB 69.390 OBCB-11
12 BUPG25152284 SACHIN MAHATO Male OBCB 68.760 OBCB-12
13 BUPG25143156 NEHA GUPTA Female OBCB 68.500 OBCB-13
14 BUPG25154963 AYAN GHOSH Male OBCB 68.128 OBCB-14
15 BUPG25154866 ARPAN GARAI Male OBCB 67.960 OBCB-15
16 BUPG25154884 RAJA PURKAIT Male OBCB 67.750 OBCB-16
17 BUPG25153721 PRANATI DAS Female OBCB 67.500 OBCB-17
18 BUPG25146057 APURBA RABI GHOSH Male OBCB 66.228 OBCB-18
19 BUPG25152983 RIYA DALAL Female OBCB 65.540 OBCB-19
20 BUPG25144596 ANANNYA DUTTA Female OBCB 64.118 OBCB-20
21 BUPG25155003 CHIRANJIB DAS Male OBCB 63.300 OBCB-21
22 BUPG25152570 MEGHNAD RANA Male OBCB 60.070 OBCB-22
23 BUPG25150692 ADITYA SHAW Male OBCB 59.520 OBCB-23
24 BUPG25151812 SHREYA GHOSH Female OBCB 58.920 OBCB-24
25 BUPG25144289 PUJA NATH Female OBCB 58.750 OBCB-25

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of LAW (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 80%    Category : OBC B

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25149759 PRIYA GHOSH Female Unreserved 61.694 EWS-1

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of LAW (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 80%    Category : EWS

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25141359 ANINDA DAS Male Unreserved 76.434 DA UR-1

2 BUPG25146833 SUPRATIM KARMAKAR Male Unreserved 70.258 DA UR-2

3 BUPG25153679 SUVENDU KUMAR DAS Male Unreserved 56.126 DA UR-3

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : DA Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25140822 SHAIKH AMRIN KHATUN Female UR 91.902 UR-1

2 BUPG25140858 SOURIN DATTA Male UR 87.090 UR-2

3 BUPG25150585 BEYONKA SARKAR Female UR 85.240 UR-3

4 BUPG25149262 CHAITI MANDAL Female SC 83.712 UR-4

5 BUPG25153277 ANKITA SHARMA Female UR 83.700 UR-5

6 BUPG25144643 SATYANAND DEY Male UR 83.660 UR-6

7 BUPG25143389 SHATILA SHAHEENA Female UR 83.600 UR-7

8 BUPG25141539 RUPAK ACHARYA Male UR 83.266 UR-8

9 BUPG25154874 SUBHANWITA MUKHERJEE Female UR 82.984 UR-9

10 BUPG25152613 SMRITIKANA BHOWMIK Female SC 82.880 UR-10

11 BUPG25143276 ANKITA DAS Female UR 82.530 UR-11

12 BUPG25140588 PRIYA DEY Female UR 81.908 UR-12

13 BUPG25143828 MOUPIYA MUKHERJEE Female UR 81.552 UR-13

14 BUPG25145078 DAYITA PAUL Female UR 81.432 UR-14

15 BUPG25143517 SHABNAM YEASMIN Female OBCA 81.338 UR-15

16 BUPG25141591 SHUBHANJANA SIL Female UR 81.162 UR-16

17 BUPG25143111 DISHANI DATTA Female UR 80.930 UR-17

18 BUPG25150810 SOUMITA MISRA Female UR 80.734 UR-18

19 BUPG25153788 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE Female UR 80.522 UR-19

20 BUPG25141938 DYUTI CHATTOPADHYAY Female UR 80.302 UR-20

21 BUPG25148701 SURABHI DAS Female SC 80.256 UR-21

22 BUPG25140792 SRISTI DAS Female UR 79.556 UR-22

23 BUPG25146250 SUCHETA CHATTOPADHYAY Female UR 79.488 UR-23

24 BUPG25143245 AYANIL DAS Male UR 79.470 UR-24

25 BUPG25143002 MOUSUMI ADITYA Female UR 79.356 UR-25

26 BUPG25141106 MADHU CHANDRIMA THAKUR Female UR 79.342 UR-26

27 BUPG25146044 SUCHARITA PAL Female UR 79.200 UR-27

28 BUPG25141009 PRATIRUP ROY Male UR 78.848 UR-28

29 BUPG25142164 SIMRAN DILAWARA Female UR 78.406 UR-29

30 BUPG25149458 AJMIRA KHANAM Female OBCB 78.336 UR-30

31 BUPG25145077 ANKITA ROY Female UR 78.230 UR-31

32 BUPG25141598 ARIJIT NAGA Male UR 78.120 UR-32

33 BUPG25150407 SAYANTANI DEBNATH Female OBCB 78.098 UR-33

34 BUPG25147115 POOBALI MAJUMDER Female UR 78.038 UR-34

35 BUPG25140670 SHRAMANA SENGUPTA Female UR 77.990 UR-35

36 BUPG25151370 ANTARA GARAI Female OBCB 77.954 UR-36

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : Unreserved

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : Unreserved

37 BUPG25153341 RIA SHIT Female SC 77.916 UR-37

38 BUPG25140863 TANAYA KANSABANIK Female OBCB 77.872 UR-38

39 BUPG25142723 SUPRITI KUNDU Female UR 77.856 UR-39

40 BUPG25150881 SRIJON DAS Male UR 77.732 UR-40

41 BUPG25150858 SWATI DEY Female UR 77.524 UR-41

42 BUPG25143386 MOUBANI KOLEY Female UR 77.512 UR-42

43 BUPG25150659 ARKYA DEY Male UR 77.492 UR-43

44 BUPG25149539 TANIYA ROY Female SC 77.464 UR-44

45 BUPG25145666 MAITRAYEE DEY Female UR 77.384 UR-45

46 BUPG25142261 MEGHA SARKAR Female UR 77.200 UR-46

47 BUPG25147108 DIP RANA Male OBCB 77.140 UR-47

48 BUPG25151446 TANMAY HANSDA Male ST 77.096 UR-48

49 BUPG25143303 RUPSAYAK SARKAR Male UR 77.056 UR-49

50 BUPG25142838 MAHASHWETA SAHA Female SC 76.800 UR-50

51 BUPG25141556 SREEMOYEE MUKHERJEE Female UR 76.788 UR-51

52 BUPG25149801 SHUVRA SANKAR DAS Male UR 76.648 UR-52

53 BUPG25146114 ASMITA DATTA Female UR 76.438 UR-53

54 BUPG25141359 ANINDA DAS Male UR 76.434 UR-54

55 BUPG25144754 HRIDHAN SIKDAR Male UR 76.200 UR-55

56 BUPG25143225 SASWATA DATTA Male UR 76.062 UR-56

57 BUPG25149748 KOYEL PAL Female UR 76.046 UR-57

58 BUPG25141619 SUBHOJIT MONDAL Male SC 75.832 UR-58

59 BUPG25151356 DEBATRI SUR Female UR 75.756 UR-59

60 BUPG25150763 DEBOJYOTI KUMAR Male UR 75.706 UR-60

61 BUPG25144658 SURMILA PAIRIA Female ST 75.460 UR-61

62 BUPG25142600 NUPUR DEY Female UR 75.340 UR-62

63 BUPG25150644 MEHEDI MASUD Male UR 75.278 UR-63

64 BUPG25143014 SNIGDHA SAHA Female UR 75.260 UR-64

65 BUPG25141151 SRABANI ADHIKARI Female UR 75.082 UR-65

66 BUPG25141554 MEGHA HOQUE Female UR 75.018 UR-66

67 BUPG25144883 DEBALINA SEN Female UR 75.004 UR-67

68 BUPG25150558 TEESTA CHAKRABORTY Female UR 75.000 UR-68

69 BUPG25150980 PREM PRAKASH Male UR 74.658 UR-69

70 BUPG25151473 SHREYA SARKAR Female UR 74.584 UR-70

71 BUPG25146520 MONIKA SINGH Female UR 74.518 UR-71

72 BUPG25140763 ATRAYEE MAJUMDER Female UR 74.426 UR-72

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : Unreserved

73 BUPG25152849 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY Female UR 74.336 UR-73

74 BUPG25149306 RUPSA DAS Female UR 74.240 UR-74

75 BUPG25154077 SAYANTI MONDAL Female UR 73.870 UR-75

76 BUPG25151114 SAMARESH BISWAS Male SC 73.800 UR-76

77 BUPG25142377 SUBHA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY Male UR 73.434 UR-77

78 BUPG25146394 SWAGATA CHATTERJEE Female UR 73.326 UR-78

79 BUPG25149928 SOMA MAHATA Female OBCB 73.190 UR-79

80 BUPG25151632 NASRIN SULTANA Female OBCA 73.168 UR-80

81 BUPG25140712 JIGISA CHATTERJEE Female UR 73.036 UR-81

82 BUPG25142664 ANKITA DEY Female UR 72.966 UR-82

83 BUPG25149363 TANIA KHATUN Female UR 72.956 UR-83

84 BUPG25141885 PUSHPA CHINTAPATRA Female SC 72.818 UR-84

85 BUPG25153786 SATISH PRASAD Male UR 72.790 UR-85

86 BUPG25152191 ANWESHA PAUL Female UR 72.790 UR-86

87 BUPG25147024 ANUSKA DEY Female UR 72.742 UR-87

88 BUPG25149401 SOURAV SARKAR Male UR 72.730 UR-88

89 BUPG25150147 SOLANKI BURMAN Female UR 72.722 UR-89

90 BUPG25149834 NASEBA KHATUN Female OBCB 72.684 UR-90

91 BUPG25147184 SULAGNA CHAKRABORTY Female UR 72.660 UR-91

92 BUPG25141194 TULIKA CHOWDHURY Female UR 72.536 UR-92

93 BUPG25154945 PIYALI PAL Female OBCA 72.520 UR-93

94 BUPG25154381 MANJISTHA GHOSH Female OBCB 72.516 UR-94

95 BUPG25142718 DHARETRI KUMAR Female OBCB 72.340 UR-95

96 BUPG25152350 DIPANWITA BISWAS Female SC 72.260 UR-96

97 BUPG25140663 SEMANTI DEY Female UR 72.230 UR-97

98 BUPG25154368 ABU HASSAN Male OBCA 72.150 UR-98

99 BUPG25145156 JENIFAR JINNU Female OBCA 72.110 UR-99

100 BUPG25151921 SUSMITA BISWAS Female SC 72.074 UR-100

101 BUPG25144944 SAHANARA KHATUN Female OBCA 72.044 UR-101

102 BUPG25146413 SHRESTHA BHAR Female UR 72.000 UR-102

103 BUPG25147042 KHADIJA KHATOON Female OBCA 71.912 UR-103

104 BUPG25141630 DIPTAJIT DAS Male UR 71.830 UR-104

105 BUPG25149649 SOMSUBHRA BASU Male UR 71.828 UR-105

106 BUPG25151467 MUNIA SULTANA Female UR 71.710 UR-106

107 BUPG25148780 TIYASHA DEY Female UR 71.708 UR-107

108 BUPG25154923 POULAMI ROY Female UR 71.688 UR-108

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : Unreserved

109 BUPG25154895 TANAY DHANG Male UR 71.624 UR-109

110 BUPG25141334 JESMIN KHATUN Female UR 71.472 UR-110

111 BUPG25142090 GARGI GHOSH Female UR 71.362 UR-111

112 BUPG25150471 JYOTI MAHATA Female UR 71.326 UR-112

113 BUPG25148733 ELIZA MAITY Female UR 71.302 UR-113

114 BUPG25142073 SNEHA CHOUDHURY Female UR 71.202 UR-114

115 BUPG25142413 PARAMITA MUDLY Female UR 71.080 UR-115

116 BUPG25149899 DEBARATI GUHA Female UR 71.000 UR-116

117 BUPG25140504 DISHA PARVIN Female OBCA 70.916 UR-117

118 BUPG25142520 RUMPA CHAKRABORTY Female UR 70.912 UR-118

119 BUPG25153832 KUNAL BHAGAT Male OBCB 70.600 UR-119

120 BUPG25152577 MADHURIMA CHATTOPADHAYAY Female UR 70.598 UR-120

121 BUPG25144845 PRITIKANA ADHIKARY Female UR 70.558 UR-121

122 BUPG25140942 IVY MAHASIN Female OBCA 70.502 UR-122

123 BUPG25145539 TANDRA MUKHOPADHYAY Female UR 70.450 UR-123

124 BUPG25146833 SUPRATIM KARMAKAR Male UR 70.258 UR-124

125 BUPG25140534 SANDIPAN PATHAK Male UR 70.240 UR-125

126 BUPG25148931 CHAITALI PAHARI Female UR 69.924 UR-126

127 BUPG25141442 DISHA KUNDU Female UR 69.680 UR-127

128 BUPG25143487 ABIDA SULTANA Female OBCA 69.670 UR-128

129 BUPG25154024 TAMATI NANDI Female UR 69.546 UR-129

130 BUPG25142346 SIMRAN BHAGAT Female OBCB 69.540 UR-130

131 BUPG25141060 TAUSIF AKHTAR MANSOORI Male OBCA 69.514 UR-131

132 BUPG25151224 SAMRAGGI MISRA Female UR 69.430 UR-132

133 BUPG25142174 SOURAV DAS Male UR 69.200 UR-133

134 BUPG25141016 SK JAKARIA HOSSAIN Male OBCA 69.160 UR-134

135 BUPG25144878 AMRITA BHOWMIK Female UR 69.158 UR-135

136 BUPG25141225 PRIYANKA BANERJEE Female UR 69.106 UR-136

137 BUPG25154854 DEBABRATA DAS Male SC 69.012 UR-137

138 BUPG25152863 DIBYASHREE MUKHERJEE Female UR 69.000 UR-138

139 BUPG25152784 SAYANI HALDER Female SC 68.760 UR-139

140 BUPG25152866 PUJA TIARY Female UR 68.720 UR-140

141 BUPG25153236 ANKUR DAS Male SC 68.518 UR-141

142 BUPG25154452 DIPANNITA PRAMANICK Female UR 67.870 UR-142

143 BUPG25140798 RAKESH MUDI Male ST 67.852 UR-143

144 BUPG25154900 SHREYA  MONDAL Female SC 67.600 UR-144

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purva Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Courses of Studies, under Faculty 

Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name : Master of Law (LL.M.)   Seat Category: 20%   Category : Unreserved

145 BUPG25150679 SAGAR KANOJIYA Male SC 67.400 UR-145

146 BUPG25145643 SHEENA. AHMED Female UR 67.400 UR-146

147 BUPG25142458 SAMICHA SAIN Female UR 67.318 UR-147

148 BUPG25140914 ABANTIKA GHOSH Female OBCB 67.200 UR-148

149 BUPG25151234 MEGHA MONDAL Female SC 67.126 UR-149

150 BUPG25154914 AVIK BHATTACHARYA Male UR 67.100 UR-150

151 BUPG25151516 JOY MUKHERJEE Male UR 66.900 UR-151

152 BUPG25147142 DEBANJAN ROY Male UR 66.780 UR-152

153 BUPG25154397 SAIKAT SAMANTA Male UR 66.740 UR-153

154 BUPG25149767 MD SAIED Male OBCA 66.584 UR-154

155 BUPG25141445 SHOUKITA DAS Female UR 66.574 UR-155

156 BUPG25151440 PAPIA SATPATI Female UR 66.550 UR-156

157 BUPG25140421 TATHAGATA DALUI Male SC 66.400 UR-157

158 BUPG25150213 SAMRIDDHA SAHA Male UR 66.356 UR-158

159 BUPG25154201 RAKESH KUMAR SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 66.240 UR-159

160 BUPG25151443 REJWAN ALI Male UR 66.116 UR-160

161 BUPG25140804 AKASH MONDAL Male UR 66.088 UR-161

162 BUPG25140859 PALLAB CHATTERJEE Male UR 65.512 UR-162

163 BUPG25142172 MAMPHI ROY Female SC 65.506 UR-163

164 BUPG25140463 SOMNATH BANERJEE Male UR 65.366 UR-164

165 BUPG25152281 KETAKI SHARMA Female OBCB 65.320 UR-165

166 BUPG25154878 TASNIM KHANAM Female OBCA 65.292 UR-166

167 BUPG25141971 SUPRITI GANGULY Female UR 65.170 UR-167

168 BUPG25145692 SYED MARIA Female UR 65.124 UR-168

169 BUPG25145568 MADHUMITA SAHA Female SC 65.082 UR-169

170 BUPG25144313 AMRAPALI DAS Female UR 65.050 UR-170

171 BUPG25142257 RITU MODAK Female OBCB 64.976 UR-171

172 BUPG25148634 MADHUMITA SAHA Female UR 64.706 UR-172

173 BUPG25148846 EASHA SINGH Female UR 64.456 UR-173

174 BUPG25154912 JUBEDA QURESHI Female UR 64.308 UR-174

175 BUPG25146702 SUBARNA ROY Male SC 64.236 UR-175

176 BUPG25141547 DIPANKAR BANDOPADHYAY Male UR 64.200 UR-176

177 BUPG25154533 SUBHRANIL DAS Male SC 64.048 UR-177

178 BUPG25143716 ASHA MANDI Female ST 64.048 UR-178

179 BUPG25145086 RINA GHOSH Female OBCB 63.674 UR-179

180 BUPG25146435 ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE Male UR 63.354 UR-180

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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181 BUPG25154933 SUDIPTA CH. MALLIK Male SC 63.242 UR-181

182 BUPG25151487 TRIDIP GHOSH Male UR 63.160 UR-182

183 BUPG25149581 SUSOBHAN ADAK Male UR 62.940 UR-183

184 BUPG25141421 TRISHA KARMAKAR Female UR 62.920 UR-184

185 BUPG25152494 TANIYA BHOWMIK Female UR 62.820 UR-185

186 BUPG25151990 BITAN HALDER Male SC 62.790 UR-186

187 BUPG25141622 SOMNATH MONDAL Male SC 62.690 UR-187

188 BUPG25142696 DEBDATTA KUNDU Female UR 62.676 UR-188

189 BUPG25150507 SAKILUR RAHAMAN SAHAJI Male UR 62.180 UR-189

190 BUPG25152693 ASADUL SK Male OBCA 61.580 UR-190

191 BUPG25152120 SHWETA GHOSH Female UR 61.580 UR-191

192 BUPG25145581 SNEHA SHAW Female UR 61.496 UR-192

193 BUPG25142027 PARTHIB DUTTA Male UR 61.488 UR-193

194 BUPG25142602 GOBINDA DAS Male SC 61.480 UR-194

195 BUPG25154226 KOMAL SINGH Female UR 61.400 UR-195

196 BUPG25150908 SOUROV DEB Male UR 61.162 UR-196

197 BUPG25146104 KALLOL SARKAR Male SC 60.982 UR-197

198 BUPG25144247 BABLU CHAKRABORTY Male UR 60.916 UR-198

199 BUPG25154009 SAYAN SHAW Male OBCB 60.260 UR-199

200 BUPG25154630 ANKAN DUTTA Male UR 60.066 UR-200

201 BUPG25153440 PIYA DHIBAR Female SC 60.054 UR-201

202 BUPG25145798 AVIJIT CHAKRABORTY Male UR 60.036 UR-202

203 BUPG25149025 KULDEEP KUMAR SAH Male UR 60.000 UR-203

204 BUPG25144078 MAHAJURA KHATUN Female OBCA 59.900 UR-204

205 BUPG25141890 GARGI PAUL Female UR 59.776 UR-205

206 BUPG25144334 DIP BAJ Male UR 59.676 UR-206

207 BUPG25152068 SABNAM SULTANA Female UR 59.636 UR-207

208 BUPG25153637 RIMPA MONDAL Female SC 59.556 UR-208

209 BUPG25141842 SNEHA SAHA Female UR 59.426 UR-209

210 BUPG25146135 MASUD MALLICK Male OBCA 59.316 UR-210

211 BUPG25151521 SUCHANDAN GHOSH Male UR 59.302 UR-211

212 BUPG25153589 BISWAJIT RUIDAS Male SC 59.256 UR-212

213 BUPG25145556 SUBHANKAR SIDAI Male OBCB 58.960 UR-213

214 BUPG25151588 SAMRAT DAS Male UR 58.850 UR-214

215 BUPG25154920 PRIYANKA KUMARI Female UR 58.802 UR-215

216 BUPG25154161 MODHUBAN CHAKRABORTY Male UR 58.700 UR-216

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks
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217 BUPG25142390 ARCHITA SEN Female UR 58.372 UR-217

218 BUPG25152971 JENIA BEGAM Female OBCA 58.360 UR-218

219 BUPG25152423 MANISHA DEY Female UR 58.102 UR-219

220 BUPG25154890 SNEHA DAS Female UR 58.060 UR-220

221 BUPG25143532 SAMIDA PARVIN Female OBCA 57.630 UR-221

222 BUPG25154290 DIPANKAR DUTTA Male SC 57.380 UR-222

223 BUPG25152282 MAITRY MONDAL Female OBCB 56.284 UR-223

224 BUPG25141563 UJJAL NASKAR Male SC 56.200 UR-224

225 BUPG25153679 SUVENDU KUMAR DAS Male UR 56.126 UR-225

226 BUPG25145867 ATANU MONDAL Male SC 55.800 UR-226

227 BUPG25154862 ANUSKA DEBNATH Female UR 55.300 UR-227

228 BUPG25154966 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM Male SC 54.834 UR-228

229 BUPG25154964 AIYSHA QASMI Female UR 54.796 UR-229

230 BUPG25148700 SUMIT ROY Male UR 54.712 UR-230

231 BUPG25143212 SURAVI DEBNATH Female UR 54.290 UR-231

232 BUPG25141517 KAJAL HALDER Male SC 53.800 UR-232

233 BUPG25154296 ARABINDO KARMAKAR Male SC 53.682 UR-233

234 BUPG25151040 BIDYUT SARKAR Male UR 53.100 UR-234

235 BUPG25154888 PANCHAMI ROY Female UR 52.960 UR-235

236 BUPG25148711 MADHURI PATHAK Female UR 52.170 UR-236

237 BUPG25152670 JUNED BAGDAD Male UR 50.226 UR-237

238 BUPG25141579 ALOK VARDHAN Male UR 49.264 UR-238

Grade Point (GP) = 60% of Bachelor (Hons) Marks + 20% of HS or Equivalent Marks + 20% of Madhyamik or Equivalent Marks



Sl. No. Application Seq. No. Name of the Applicant Gender Category GP Rank

1 BUPG25149262 CHAITI MANDAL Female SC 83.712 SC-1

2 BUPG25152613 SMRITIKANA BHOWMIK Female SC 82.880 SC-2

3 BUPG25148701 SURABHI DAS Female SC 80.256 SC-3

4 BUPG25153341 RIA SHIT Female SC 77.916 SC-4

5 BUPG25149539 TANIYA ROY Female SC 77.464 SC-5

6 BUPG25142838 MAHASHWETA SAHA Female SC 76.800 SC-6

7 BUPG25141619 SUBHOJIT MONDAL Male SC 75.832 SC-7

8 BUPG25151114 SAMARESH BISWAS Male SC 73.800 SC-8

9 BUPG25141885 PUSHPA CHINTAPATRA Female SC 72.818 SC-9

10 BUPG25152350 DIPANWITA BISWAS Female SC 72.260 SC-10

11 BUPG25151921 SUSMITA BISWAS Female SC 72.074 SC-11

12 BUPG25154854 DEBABRATA DAS Male SC 69.012 SC-12

13 BUPG25152784 SAYANI HALDER Female SC 68.760 SC-13

14 BUPG25153236 ANKUR DAS Male SC 68.518 SC-14

15 BUPG25154900 SHREYA  MONDAL Female SC 67.600 SC-15

16 BUPG25150679 SAGAR KANOJIYA Male SC 67.400 SC-16

17 BUPG25151234 MEGHA MONDAL Female SC 67.126 SC-17

18 BUPG25140421 TATHAGATA DALUI Male SC 66.400 SC-18

19 BUPG25142172 MAMPHI ROY Female SC 65.506 SC-19

20 BUPG25145568 MADHUMITA SAHA Female SC 65.082 SC-20

21 BUPG25146702 SUBARNA ROY Male SC 64.236 SC-21

22 BUPG25154533 SUBHRANIL DAS Male SC 64.048 SC-22

23 BUPG25154933 SUDIPTA CH. MALLIK Male SC 63.242 SC-23

24 BUPG25151990 BITAN HALDER Male SC 62.790 SC-24

25 BUPG25141622 SOMNATH MONDAL Male SC 62.690 SC-25

26 BUPG25142602 GOBINDA DAS Male SC 61.480 SC-26

27 BUPG25146104 KALLOL SARKAR Male SC 60.982 SC-27

28 BUPG25153440 PIYA DHIBAR Female SC 60.054 SC-28

29 BUPG25153637 RIMPA MONDAL Female SC 59.556 SC-29

30 BUPG25153589 BISWAJIT RUIDAS Male SC 59.256 SC-30

31 BUPG25154290 DIPANKAR DUTTA Male SC 57.380 SC-31

32 BUPG25141563 UJJAL NASKAR Male SC 56.200 SC-32

33 BUPG25145867 ATANU MONDAL Male SC 55.800 SC-33

34 BUPG25154966 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM Male SC 54.834 SC-34

35 BUPG25141517 KAJAL HALDER Male SC 53.800 SC-35

36 BUPG25154296 ARABINDO KARMAKAR Male SC 53.682 SC-36
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1 BUPG25151446 TANMAY HANSDA Male ST 77.096 ST-1

2 BUPG25144658 SURMILA PAIRIA Female ST 75.460 ST-2

3 BUPG25140798 RAKESH MUDI Male ST 67.852 ST-3

4 BUPG25143716 ASHA MANDI Female ST 64.048 ST-4
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1 BUPG25143517 SHABNAM YEASMIN Female OBCA 81.338 OBCA-1

2 BUPG25151632 NASRIN SULTANA Female OBCA 73.168 OBCA-2

3 BUPG25154945 PIYALI PAL Female OBCA 72.520 OBCA-3

4 BUPG25154368 ABU HASSAN Male OBCA 72.150 OBCA-4

5 BUPG25145156 JENIFAR JINNU Female OBCA 72.110 OBCA-5

6 BUPG25144944 SAHANARA KHATUN Female OBCA 72.044 OBCA-6

7 BUPG25147042 KHADIJA KHATOON Female OBCA 71.912 OBCA-7

8 BUPG25140504 DISHA PARVIN Female OBCA 70.916 OBCA-8

9 BUPG25140942 IVY MAHASIN Female OBCA 70.502 OBCA-9

10 BUPG25143487 ABIDA SULTANA Female OBCA 69.670 OBCA-10

11 BUPG25141060 TAUSIF AKHTAR MANSOORI Male OBCA 69.514 OBCA-11

12 BUPG25141016 SK JAKARIA HOSSAIN Male OBCA 69.160 OBCA-12

13 BUPG25149767 MD SAIED Male OBCA 66.584 OBCA-13

14 BUPG25154878 TASNIM KHANAM Female OBCA 65.292 OBCA-14

15 BUPG25152693 ASADUL SK Male OBCA 61.580 OBCA-15

16 BUPG25144078 MAHAJURA KHATUN Female OBCA 59.900 OBCA-16

17 BUPG25146135 MASUD MALLICK Male OBCA 59.316 OBCA-17

18 BUPG25152971 JENIA BEGAM Female OBCA 58.360 OBCA-18

19 BUPG25143532 SAMIDA PARVIN Female OBCA 57.630 OBCA-19
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1 BUPG25149458 AJMIRA KHANAM Female OBCB 78.336 OBCB-1

2 BUPG25150407 SAYANTANI DEBNATH Female OBCB 78.098 OBCB-2

3 BUPG25151370 ANTARA GARAI Female OBCB 77.954 OBCB-3

4 BUPG25140863 TANAYA KANSABANIK Female OBCB 77.872 OBCB-4

5 BUPG25147108 DIP RANA Male OBCB 77.140 OBCB-5

6 BUPG25149928 SOMA MAHATA Female OBCB 73.190 OBCB-6

7 BUPG25149834 NASEBA KHATUN Female OBCB 72.684 OBCB-7

8 BUPG25154381 MANJISTHA GHOSH Female OBCB 72.516 OBCB-8

9 BUPG25142718 DHARETRI KUMAR Female OBCB 72.340 OBCB-9

10 BUPG25153832 KUNAL BHAGAT Male OBCB 70.600 OBCB-10

11 BUPG25142346 SIMRAN BHAGAT Female OBCB 69.540 OBCB-11

12 BUPG25140914 ABANTIKA GHOSH Female OBCB 67.200 OBCB-12

13 BUPG25154201 RAKESH KUMAR SUTRADHAR Male OBCB 66.240 OBCB-13

14 BUPG25152281 KETAKI SHARMA Female OBCB 65.320 OBCB-14

15 BUPG25142257 RITU MODAK Female OBCB 64.976 OBCB-15

16 BUPG25145086 RINA GHOSH Female OBCB 63.674 OBCB-16

17 BUPG25154009 SAYAN SHAW Male OBCB 60.260 OBCB-17

18 BUPG25145556 SUBHANKAR SIDAI Male OBCB 58.960 OBCB-18

19 BUPG25152282 MAITRY MONDAL Female OBCB 56.284 OBCB-19
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